Residentes

Nome

Jose Ademir Alves (Ademir)

José Calabretti Neto (Zezinho)

Waldemir Gomes Lopes (Miro)

Madalena Prata Gomes (Lena)

Adauto de Souza Nobre (-)

Sergio Orozimbo Soares (-)

Funcionarios

Nome

Andreia Cristina Roza

Egledys Eleidis Portillo Lizardi

Aniversario

01/04

02/04

06/04

11/04

20/04

20/04

Aniversario

10/04

21/04

Idade

53

67

67

73

63

64

Idade

46

45



