

Residentes

Nome	Aniversário	Idade
Jose Ademir Alves (Ademir)	01/04	53
José Calabretti Neto (Zezinho)	02/04	67
Waldemir Gomes Lopes (Miro)	06/04	67
Madalena Prata Gomes (Lena)	11/04	73
Adauto de Souza Nobre (-)	20/04	63
Sergio Orozimbo Soares (-)	20/04	64

Funcionários

Nome	Aniversário	Idade
Andreia Cristina Roza	10/04	46
Egledys Eleidis Portillo Lizardi	21/04	45